
HELLO
Mon 21st March Hirst Pavilion

1.20pm - healthy walk & afternoon tea
6pm - youth activities

Tues 22nd March Hirst Park
4.30pm - football fun delivered by

Professional Football Coaching

Wed 23rd March Hirst Park

3pm - outdoor activities delivered by
Timestep Activity 

5pm - multi sport fun delivered by
Active Futures

Thu 24th March Hirst Pavilion
6pm - youth activities by NCC and

Acorns 

Fri 25th March Hirst Park
3pm - dance fun delivered by Timestep

Dance

Sat 26th March Hirst Park
10am - cycle event delivered by Cycle

with Jan

Hirst
COME AND MEET THE TEAM & JOIN US FOR TWO WEEKS OF FUN ACTIVITIES IN

HIRST PARK (OPEN TO ANY AGES,  NO BOOKING REQUIRED,  JUST TURN UP)



HELLO
Mon 28th March Hirst Pavilion 1.20pm - healthy walk & afternoon tea  

Tues 29th March Hirst Park
4.30pm - football fun delivered by

Professional Football Coaching 

Wed 30th March Hirst Park

3pm - outdoor activities delivered by
Timestep Activity

5pm - multi sport fun delivered by
Active Futures

Thu 31st March Hirst Pavilion 6pm - youth art activities by NCC

Fri 1st April Hirst Park
3pm - dance fun delivered by Timestep

Dance

Hirst
COME AND MEET THE TEAM & JOIN US FOR TWO WEEKS OF FUN ACTIVITIES IN

HIRST PARK (OPEN TO ANY AGES,  NO BOOKING REQUIRED,  JUST TURN UP)


